by buddha-bar”

ABATON - CRETE

- Beach Club

- Bar

Restaurant

buddha-bar beach
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Family & Friends Style

60 ,00€ per people
minimum 4 people

Starters

Buddha Bar chicken salad 4
Spring rolls
Shrimps tempura
Salmon Avocado (8 pieces)

Strawberry Shrimp (8 pieces)

Main Dishes

Five - spice bbg chicken with grilled vegetables 4

Miso eggplant \/

Wok fried beef

Red black tiger shrimps curry

Sides

Fried rice, shrimps, vegetables, egg.

Griled Vegetables \/

Dessert

Cheesecake with red fruits 4
Sesame bars chocolate 4

Homemade macha ice-cream ( three balls)



Starters & Tempura

Salt edamame 1
Spicy edamame /4
Spring rolls

Shrimps tempura

Mix vegetable tempura \/

Starters Steam!

Chicken gyoza and black truffle
Bao buns with caramelized pork and miso
Bao buns with shrimps tempura and mayo with truffle

Fish tempura bao bun

Starters Tartare / Ceviche

Royal tuna, salmon & caviar tartar ( for 2 people )
Spicy Buddha Bar tacos ‘&=

Salmon tiradito

Sea bass ceviche with crispy burned skin

Tuna & beetroot ceviche

Lunch & Dinner Menu

7,00€
7,50€
1600€
22,00€

1600€

17,00€
18,00€
22,00€

22,00€

38,00€
19,00€
22,00€
22,00€

25,00€



Starters Robata yakitor

Souvlaki skewers 16,00€
Octopus Robatayaki 20,00€
Hitsuji Nikkei 3 pc 21,00€
Negima chicken 3 pc 18,00€
Sirloin with Nikkei BBQ 3 pc 24,00€
Tenderloin 3 pc 25,00€
Robata Asparagus 14,00€
Corn Robatayaki 14,00€

Salads

Buddha Bar chicken salad -
Grilled chicken, Chineese cabbage, coriander, honey & mustard sauce. 19,00€

Shrimps, sicore and cashews with miso lime and chilli v 22,00€

Superfood salad \/

Quinoa with avocado, mint, goji berries & pistachio nuts 16,00€

Spinach, rocket and salmon with sesame and soya 1800€

Greek salad

Tomato, Olives, Feta, Cucumber, Pepper, Onions. '\ 15,00€
This Establishment does not accept checks,  ~ = Signature Dish V =Vegeterian = = Spicy

Allergies: Some dishes may contain allergens. If needed do not hesitate to request our help



Lunch & Dinner Menu

Main Dishes
Grilled salmon with soda noodles ¥ 25,00€
Tuna tataki with seaweed salad 4 28,00€
Five - spice bbg chicken with grilled vegetables 4 21,00€
Beef filet with Truffle sticky rice 3500¢€
Red black tiger shrimps with curry o= 2500€
Wok fried beef with vegetables and black mushroom 2500€
Sides
Steamed rice % 10,00€
Fried rice, shrimps, vegetables, egg 15,00€
Buddha Bar noodles 16,00€
Crilled Vegetables Y 14,00€
Sushi ( price per piece )
Hamachi -YellowTall 750
Maguro -Tuna 7,00€
Ebi - Shrimp 7,00€
Sake - Salmon 7,00€
Tai - Red Snapper 7,00€
This Establishment does not accept checks. 4% = Signature Dish V =Vegeterian = = Spicy

Allergies: Some dishes may contain allergens. If needed do not hesitate to request our help



Sashimi - 4 pcs

Maguro -Tuna
Hamachi - YellowTai - Sea bream
Tai - Red Snapper

Sake -Salmon

Rolls

Cucumber \/
Salmon Avocado
New California Mango

Pink Lady

Selection Buddha - Bar - Beach Creta

Minimum of 2 people (22 pieces)

Sashimi: Salmon 2p
Sushi: Tuna 2p, Shrimp 2p, Salmon 2p, Yellow Tail 2p
Roll: Pink Lady 4p, Salmon Avocado 4p, New California Mango 4p

Assortment of Rolls
(10 pieces)

Pink Lady 2p, Strawberry Shrimp 2p, New California Mango 2p
Crispy Veggie Rolls 2p, Salmon Avocado 2p

22,00€

24,00€

22,00€

2RSS

800€  1500€

1200€  24,00€

11,00e  2200€

1200€  24,00€
‘ €68,00
‘ €3200



Signature Rolls

Lunch & Dinner Menu

40,

Cata Sushi Crab 15,00€
Crab Tempura Fried Rolls 16,00€
Crispy Veggie Rolls 10,00€
Shiki 14,50€
Strawberry Shrimp 1500€
Surf & Turf Roll 16,50€
Kanikama tempura maki 1600€
Niko roll 1500€
Sweet miso salmon 1500€
Buddha Bar Rolls
Dessert
Cheesecake with red fruits  ~
Panna cotta with passion fruit & mango
Sesame bars chocolate -
Tokyo Sky Tree - Cream with chocolate for two people
Homemade ice cream & sorbet ( per scoop )
Homemade macha ice-cream ( three scoops )
Fresh fruits platter for two

This Establishment does not accept checks., 4 :S@nau@[mﬁw\fzﬂﬁ@ewﬂaw == =Spicy

Allergies: Some dishes may contain allergens. If needed do not hesitate to request our help

3.

26,00€
2800€
19,00€
2500€
24,00€
2800€
2800€
24,00€
24,00€

30,00€

1500€
1500€
1500€
30,00€
500€
14,00€

1800€












