





Family & Friends Style

60,00€ per people minimum 4 people

Starters

Buddha Bar chicken salad 4弗



Spring rolls

Shrimps tempura

Salmon Avocado (8 pieces)

Strawberry Shrimp (8 pieces)

Main Dishes

Five - spice bbq chicken with grilled vegetables /#



Miso eggplant V

Wok fried beef

Red black tiger shrimps curry

Sides

Fried rice, shrimps, vegetables, egg.

Grilled Vegetables V



Dessert

Cheesecake with red fruits 4#



Sesame bars chocolate 1#



Homemade macha ice-cream (three balls)

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Starters & Tempura

Salt edamame 🗸 👫	7,00€
Spicy edamame Y 4弗	7,50€
Spring rolls	16,00€
Shrimps tempura	22,00€
Mix vegetable tempura 🌾	16,00€

Starters Steam!

Chicken gyoza and black truffle	17,00€
Bao buns with caramelized pork and miso	18,00€
Bao buns with shrimps tempura and mayo with truffle	22,00€
Fish tempura bao bun	22,00€

Starters Tartare / Ceviche

Royal tuna, salmon & caviar tartar (for 2 people)	38,00€
Spicy Buddha Bar tacos 😊	19,00€
Salmon tiradito	22,00€
Sea bass ceviche with crispy burned skin	22,00€
Tuna & beetroot ceviche	25,00€

Starters Robata yakitori

Souvlaki skewers	16,00€
Octopus Robatayaki	20,00€
Hitsuji Nikkei 3 pc	21,00€
Negima chicken 3 pc	18,00€
Sirloin with Nikkei BBQ 3 pc	24,00€
Tenderloin 3 pc	25,00€
Robata Asparagus	14,00€
Corn Robatayaki	14,00€

Salads

Buddha Bar chicken salad 4弗	
Grilled chicken, Chineese cabbage, coriander, honey & mustard sauce.	19,00€
Shrimps, sicore and cashews with miso lime and chilli	22,00€
Superfood salad V Quinoa with avocado, mint, goji berries & pistachio nuts	16,00€
Spinach, rocket and salmon with sesame and soya	18,00€
Greek salad Tomato, Olives, Feta, Cucumber, Pepper, Onions, V	15.00€

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Main Dishes

Grilled salmon with soda noodles 🔌	25,00€
Tuna tataki with seaweed salad 4弗	28,00€
Five - spice bbq chicken with grilled vegetables 4弗	21,00€
Beef filet with Truffle sticky rice	35,00€
Red black tiger shrimps with curry 😊	25,00€
Wok fried beef with vegetables and black mushroom	25,00€

Sides

Steamed rice 💸	10,00€
Fried rice, shrimps, vegetables, egg	15,00€
Buddha Bar noodles	16,00€
Grilled Vegetables 🗸	14,00€

Sushi (price per piece)

Hamachi -YellowTail	7,50€
Maguro -Tuna	7,00€
Ebi - Shrimp	7,00€
Sake - Salmon	7,00€
Tai - Red Snapper	7,00€

Sashimi - 4 pcs

Maguro -Tuna 22,00€

Hamachi - YellowTai - Sea bream 24,00€

Tai - Red Snapper 22,00€

Sake -Salmon 22,00€

Rolls 4p. 8p.

Cucumber **Y** 8,00€ 15,00€

Salmon Avocado 12,00€ 24,00€

New California Mango 11,00€ 22,00€

Pink Lady 12,00€ 24,00€

Selection Buddha - Bar - Beach Creta

Minimum of 2 people (22 pieces)

Sashimi: Salmon 2p

Sushi: Tuna 2p, Shrimp 2p, Salmon 2p, Yellow Tail 2p Roll: Pink Lady 4p, Salmon Avocado 4p, New California Mango 4p

€68,00

Assortment of Rolls

(10 pieces)

Pink Lady 2p, Strawberry Shrimp 2p, New California Mango 2p Crispy Veggie Rolls 2p, Salmon Avocado 2p

€32,00

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Signature Rolls	4p.	8p.
Cata Sushi Crab	15,00€	26,00€
Crab Tempura Fried Rolls	16,00€	28,00€
Crispy Veggie Rolls	10,00€	19,00€
Shiki	14,50€	25,00€
Strawberry Shrimp	15,00€	24,00€
Surf & Turf Roll	16,50€	28,00€
Kanikama tempura maki	16,00€	28,00€
Niko roll	15,00€	24,00€
Sweet miso salmon	15,00€	24,00€
Buddha Bar Rolls		30,00€

Dessert

Cheesecake with red fruits 4弗	15,00€
Panna cotta with passion fruit & mango	15,00€
Sesame bars chocolate 4弗	15,00€
Tokyo Sky Tree - Cream with chocolate for two people	30,00€
Homemade ice cream & sorbet (per scoop)	5,00€
Homemade macha ice-cream (three scoops)	14,00€
Fresh fruits platter for two	18,00€





